Rev. 10/30/00
         SPX2950/SPX2951
150mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulators
FEATURES                             APPLICATIONS
• 5.0V, 3.3V, and 3.0V Versions at 150mA Output • Battery Powered Systems
• Very Low Quiescent Current  • Cordless Telephones
• Low Dropout Voltage • Radio Control Systems
• Extremely Tight Load and Line Regulation • Portable/Palm Top/Notebook Computers

Rev. 10/30/00
                                                                          SPX2950/SPX2951
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Voltage Packages
SPX2950CN-3.0 1% 3.0V 3 Lead TO-92
SPX2950CN-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-92
SPX2950CN-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-92
SPX2950ACN-3.0 0.5% 3.0V 3 Lead TO-92
SPX2950ACN-3.3 0.5% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-92
SPX2950ACN-5.0 0.5% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-92
SPX2951CS-3.0 1% 3.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2951CS-3.3 1% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2951CS-5.0 1% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2951ACS-3.0 0.5% 3.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2951ACS-3.3 0.5% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2951ACS-5.0 0.5% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
22 Linnell Circle